Name Phone Street Address Mailing Address

Sen. Mark Miller 266-9170 | Room 7 South, Capitol PO Box 7882, Madison, WI 53707
Sen. Jon Erpenbach 266-6670 | Room 104 South, Capitol | PO Box 7882, Madison, WI 53707
Sen. Scott Fitzgerald 266-5660 | Room 211 South, Capitol | PO Box 7882, Madison, WI 53707
Sen. Fred Risser 266-1627 | Room 130 South, Capitol | PO Box 7882, Madison, WI 53707
Sen. Luther Olsen 266-0751 | Room 313 South, Capitol | PO Box 7882, Madison, WI 53707
Sen. Janis Ringhand 266-2253 | Room 22 South, Capitol | PO Box 7882, Madison, WI 53707
Rep. Terese Bercean 266-3784 | Room 104 North, Capitol | PO Box 8952, Madison, WI 53708
Rep. Lisa Subeck 266-7521 | Room 418 North, Capitol | PO Box 8952, Madison, WI 53708
Rep. Keith Ripp 266-3404 | Room 223 North, Capitol | PO Box 8953, Madison, WI 53708
Rep. Gary Hebl 266-7678 | Room 120 North, Capitol | PO Box 8952, Madison, WI 53708
Rep. Chris Taylor 266-5342 | Room 306 West, Capitol | PO Box 8953, Madison, WI 53708
Rep. Melissa Sargent 266-0960 | Room 321 West, Capitol | PO Box 8953, Madison, WI 53708
Rep. Sondy Pope 266-3520 | Room 118 North, Capitol | PO Box 8953, Madison, WI 53708
Rep. DianneHesselbein | 266-5340 | Room 9 North, Capitol | PO Box 8952, Madison, WI 53708
Rep. Andy Jorgensen 266-3790 | Room 113 North, Capitol | PO Box 8952, Madison, WI 53708
Rep. John Jagler 266-9650 | Room 316 North, Capitol | PO Box 8952, Madison, WI 53708
Rep. Joel Kleefisch 266-8551 | Room 216 North, Capitol | PO Box 8952, Madison, WI 53708
Rep. Robb Kahl 266-8570 | Room 322 West, Capitol | PO Box 8952, Madison, WI 53708
Rep. Dave Considine 266-7746 | Room 412 North, Capitol | PO Box 8952, Madison, W1 53708
Gov. Scott Walker 266-1212 | Room 115 East, Capitol | PO Box 7863, Madison, WI 53707

To email legislators : Sen.(last name)@legis.wisconsin.gov; Rep.(last name)@legis.wisconsin.gov;
Examples: Sen.Miller@legis.wisconsin.gov; Rep.Berceau@legis.wisconsin.gov;






Joint Finance E Mails

Sen.Darling(@legis.wisconsin.gov; Sen.Olsen(@]legis.wisconsin.gov;

Sen.Harsdorf@legis.wisconsin.gov; Sen.Vukmir@legis.wisconsin.pov;

Sen.Tiffany(@legis.wisconsin.gov; Sen.Marklein@legis.wisconsin.gov;

Sen.Taylor@legis.wisconsin.gov; Sen.Erpenbach@legis.wisconsin.gov:

Rep.Nygren@legis.wisconsin.gov; Rep.Loudenbeck@legis.wisconsin.gov:

Rep.Kooyenga@legis.wisconsin.gov; Rep.Schraa@]legis.wisconsin.gov;

Rep.Knudson@legis.wisconsin.gov; Rep.Czaja@]egis.wisconsin.gov;

Rep.Taylor@legis.wisconsin.gov; Rep.Hintz@legis. wisconsin.gov:;

Joe.Malkasian@]legis.wisconsin.gov; Bob.Lang@legis.wisconsin.gov:

Joint Finance Phones:

Sen. Alberta Darling (608) 266-5830
(Co-Chairperson)

Sen. Leah Vukmir  (608) 266-2512
Sen. Tom Tiffany  (608) 266-2509
Sen. Lena Taylor (608) 266-5810

Rep. John Nygren  (608) 266-2343
(Co-Chairperson)

Rep. Dale Kooyenga (608) 266-9180
Rep. Dean Knudson (608) 266-1526
Rep. Chris Taylor  (608) 266-5342

Joe Malkasian (608) 264-8314
(Clerk)

Sen. Luther Olsen  (608) 266-0751

Sen. Sheila Harsdorf (608) 266-7745
Sen. Howard Marklein(608) 266-0703
Sen. Jon Erpenbach  (608) 266-6670

Rep. Amy Loudenbeck(608)266-9967.

Rep. Michael Schraa  (608) 267-7990

Rep Mary Czaja (608) 266-7694
Rep. Gordon Hintz (608) 266-2254

Bob Lang (608) 266-3847
(Director)



SENATOR ALBERTA DARLING
SENATE CHAIR

JOINT FINANCE COMMITTEE
PO BOX 7882

MADISON WI 53707-7882

SENATOR TOM TIFFANY
JOINT FINANCE COMMITTEE
PO BOX 7882

MADISON WI 53707-7882

SENATOR JON ERPENBACH
JOINT FINANCE COMMITTEE
PO BOX 7882

MADISON W| 53707-7882

REP. AMY LOUDENBECK
JOINT FINANCE COMMITTEE
PO BOX 8952

MADISON WI 53708

REPRESENTATIVE DEAN KNUDSON

JOINT FINANCE COMMITTEE
PO BOX 8952
MADISON WI 53708

REP. GORDON HINTZ

JOINT FINANCE COMMITTEE
PO BOX 8952

MADISON Wi 53708

SENATOR SHEILA HARSDORF
JOINT FINANCE-COMMITTEE
PO BOX 7882

MADISON WI 53707-7882

SENATOR HOWARD MARKLEIN
JOINT FINANCE COMMITTEE
PO BOX 7882

MADISON WI 53707-7882

SENATOR LUTHER OLSEN
VICE CHAIR

JOINT FINANCE COMMITTEE
PO BOX 7882

MADISON WI 53707-7882

REP. DALE KOOYENGA
JOINT FINANCE COMMITTEE
PO BOX 8952

MADISON WI 53708

REPRESENTATIVE MARY CZAJA
JOINT FINANCE COMMITTEE

PO BOX 8952

MADISON WI 53708

MR BOB LANG

DIRECTOR

LEGISLATIVE FISCAL BUREAU
ONE E MAIN ST STE 301
MADISON WI 63703

SENATOR LEAH VUKMIR
JOINT FINANCE COMMITTEE
PO BOX 7882

MADISON WI 53707-7882

SENATOR LENA TAYLOR
JOINT FINANCE COMMITTEE
PO BOX 7882

MADISON, WI 53707-7882

REPRESENTATIVE JOHN NYGREN

ASSEMBLY CHAIR

JOINT FINANCE COMMITTEE
PO BOX 8953

MADISON WI 53708

REP. MICHAEL SCHRAA
JOINT FINANCE COMMITTEE
PO BOX 8953

MADISON Wi 53708

REP. CHRIS TAYLOR

JOINT FINANCE COMMITTEE
PO BOX 8953

MADISON W] 63708

JOE MALKASIAN
JOINT FINANCE COMM CLERK

ROOM 305 EAST, STATE CAPITAL

MADISON, WI 63702



